PROGRAM
1

O 00 NO Ul A WN

NNNNNRRRRPRRPRRR R R
B WNRP OWLVWOWNOUDNMWNIERERO

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
IGNOU-BIT-1314 STUDY CENTER
TERM END PRACTICAL EXAM-JUNE 2022
LIST OF STUDENTS - MCA (NEW) - 3RD SEM

MCS228 - Date: 16-09-2022, FROM 9.30AM - 12PM

ENRNO
2100024674
2100033188
2100033320
2100101549
2100102421
2100163920
2100498523
2100505073
2100672830
2100906841
2100972571
2101201774
2101201835
2101201898
2101201917
2101201943
2101202066
2101202111
2101202214
2101202256
2101202298
2101202322
2101202338
2101202359

NAME

RAGHUNATH KUSHAWAHA
TABASSUM TAIJ

SAHANAB L

VINAY KUMAR
VAIBHAVI SUDHIR PATIL
SHUBHALATHA

SALONI KUMARI
HARIGOPALCHARI

SHREYAS M
VIGNESH S
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AKASH S
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MAMATHA E
SWATHI R

TAMIL ARASAUNR T

AIWAN SINAN HAMEED
MARUTHI B M

RISHABH DESHWAL
AISHWARYA PATTANASHETTI
HIMANSHU SINGH

RINA KUMARI
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